
Wall Mount

Pole Mount

Corner Mount

Pendant Mount

Parapet Mount

Accessories

MA8391-ETV
MA9321-EHTV 
Multi-Sensor Adjustable Dome Camera



Pendant Mount 

Item
AM-114

AM-116

AM-117

AM-529

Description
Pendant Head (Outdoor) 

Pendant Pipe (20 cm) (1.5" PS11) 

Pendant Pipe (40 cm) (1.5" PS11) 

Mounting Adapter (1.5" PS11 Male Connector)

Number
1

1

1

1

* AM-116 and AM-117 Pendant Pipes can be connected together multiple times to extend length of pendant mount as required by installation.
* To mount the multi-adjustable camera to AM-529, please use the inbox plate included in the package.

AM-116
AM-117

AM-114
AM-529

MA8391-ETV
MA9321-EHTV 
Multi-Sensor Adjustable Dome Camera



Item
AM-21C

AM-718

Description
Wall Mount Bracket

Junction Box (Optional)

Number
1

1

* To mount the multi-adjustable camera to AM-21C, please use the inbox plate included in the package.

Wall Mount 

AM-718
(Optional) AM-21C

MA8391-ETV
MA9321-EHTV 
Multi-Sensor Adjustable Dome Camera



Pole Mount -1

Item
AM-21C

AM-314

AM-718

Description
Wall Mount Bracket

Pole Mount Adapter

Junction Box (Optional)

* To mount the multi-adjustable camera to AM-21C, please use the inbox plate included in the package.

Number
1

1

1

AM-314

AM-718
(Optional) 

AM-21C

MA8391-ETV
MA9321-EHTV 
Multi-Sensor Adjustable Dome Camera



Item
AM-21C

AM-315

AM-718

Description
Wall Mount Bracket

Pole Mount Adapter 

Junction Box (Optional)

Number
1

1

1

* To mount the multi-adjustable camera to AM-21C, please use the inbox plate included in the package.

Pole Mount -2

AM-315

AM-718
(Optional) 

AM-21C

MA8391-ETV
MA9321-EHTV 
Multi-Sensor Adjustable Dome Camera



Item
AM-21C

AM-414

AM-718

Description
Wall Mount Bracket

Corner Mount Adapter 

Junction Box (Optional)

Number
1

1

1

* To mount the multi-adjustable camera to AM-21C, please use the inbox plate included in the package.

Corner Mount

AM-414

AM-718
(Optional) 

AM-21C

MA8391-ETV
MA9321-EHTV 
Multi-Sensor Adjustable Dome Camera



Item
AM-231

AM-529

Description
Parapet Mounting Bracket

Mounting Adapter (1.5" PS11 Male Connector)

Number
1

1

Parapet Mount

* To mount the multi-adjustable camera to AM-529, please use the inbox plate included in the package.

AM-231
AM-529

MA8391-ETV
MA9321-EHTV 
Multi-Sensor Adjustable Dome Camera



Outdoor PoE Switch for IP Cam - Ordering Guide
PoE Solution Supports up to 30W

Outdoor Applicable IP Cameras

Type Bullet Fixed Dome 360° Fisheye

Model Name

IB8360/67A/69A 
IB836BA Series 
IB8377-H/79-H 
IB8382 Series 
IB9371/81 Series

CD8371 series 
FD8366-V/67A-V/69A-V 
FD836BA Series 
FD8382 Series 
FD9371/81 Series

FE8391-V 
FE9381-EHV 
FE9382-EHV 
FE9391-EV

Type 180° Panoramic Mobile Dome Multi-Sensor Adjustable 
Dome

Model Name CC8370-HV 
CC8371-HV 

MD8531H 
MD8563 Series 
MD8565-N 

MA8391-ETV
MA9321-EHTV



Outdoor PoE Switch Options Supports Up to 30W Per Port
Unmanaged PoE Switch

Model PoE Port Combo Port SFP Port RJ45 Port Max. PoE Output Power Budget

AW-FET-053C-120 4xFE  - - 1xFE 30W 120W

AW-FGT-103C-250 8xFE 2xGE  -  - 30W 240W

AW-GET-083A-120 4xGE  - 2xGE 2xGE 30W 120W

AW-GET-123A-240 8xGE  - 4xGE - 30W 240W

 • Easy to install 
 • IP67 and IK10 supported
 • AC and PoE Surge Protection

Long Range Application

PoE Enclosure

AP-FXC-0160AT PoE Camera

AP-FXC-0160AP-FXC-0160AF PoE Camera

100~240VAC

Fiber

48W Speed Dome

AW-GEU-086A-240
Up to 60W /Port

300 meters

200 meters



Multi-Camera Application

100~240VAC

Fiber

AW-GET-086A-120

PoE Camera x 4

VAST

AW-GEV-267A-370

VivoCam L2+ PoE Switch

• Topology/Floor/Map view for IP surveillance
• PoE on/off control and cable diagnostics 
• Discover ONVIF supported devices

Model PoE Port SFP Port RJ45 Port Max. PoE Output Power Budget

AW-GET-086A-120 4xGE 2xGE 2xGE 30W 120W

AW-GET-126A-240 8xGE 4xGE - 30W 240W

All specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © VIVOTEK INC. All rights reserved. 
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Outdoor PoE Switch for IP Cam - Ordering Guide
PoE Solution Supports up to 60W

Outdoor Applicable IP Cameras

Type Speed Dome Multi-Sensor Mobile Dome Zoom Lens

Model Name SD9361-EHL 
SD9362-EH/-EHL

MS8391-EV 
MS8392-EV MD8564-EH IZ9361-EH

Outdoor PoE Switch Options Supports Up to 60W Per Port
Unmanaged PoE Switch

VivoCam L2+ PoE Switch

Model PoE Port SFP Port RJ45 Port Max. PoE Output Power Budget

AW-GEU-083A-240 4xGE 2xGE 2xGE 60W 240W

Model PoE Port SFP Port RJ45 Port Max. PoE Output Power Budget

AW-GEU-086A-240 4xGE 2xGE 2xGE 60W 240W

 • Easy to install 
 • IP67 and IK10 supported
 • AC and PoE Surge Protection

• Topology/Floor/Map view for IP surveillance 
• PoE on/off control and cable diagnostics 
• Discover ONVIF supported devices



Long Range Application

PoE Enclosure

AP-FXC-0160AT PoE Camera

AP-FXC-0160AP-FXC-0160AF PoE Camera

100~240VAC

Fiber

48W Speed Dome

AW-GEU-086A-240
Up to 60W /Port

300 meters

200 meters
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